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Waterford - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

A DRONE ASSIST
TR: Owner[30.22-NWB] 2 0 00Mr. Kevin  O'Hara (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.D.(Skywalker Farloe-Wheres Lillie).Jun'23

Apr4'25  70 525R    A8 T2 1.09 4444 4th 10.00L W 1,NvShw 29.98 Sand 2/1 NWBPortlaoise Jack 30.68
Mar14'25 71 525R    ON2 T2 1.11 3344 5th 8.5L SlAw,Crd 3 29.63 Sand 5/2 NWBLaughil Emma 30.22
Mar7'25  72 325T    T2 0.00 1st 2L M 18.24 Sand NWBNametab Oriana *18.24
Feb5'25  72 300T    T4 0.00 1st 3L M 17.31 -.10 Slow KKY Nametab Sirius *17.21
Jan22'25 72 525T    T2 0.00 2nd sh M 30.63 -.30 Slow KKY Nametab Oriana 30.34

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

B [30.21]QUIBBLE
TR: Owner[30.00-ECY] 2 0 00Mr. Oliver Lott (Co. Wicklow.) Mwbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Alien Mammy).Sep'22

Mar29'25 69 525R    A7 T3 3.48 6666 6th 10.5L/hd/BmpRu,NvSh 29.46 Sand 6/4J WFDAlmighty Elsa 30.21
Mar8'25  67 525R    ON3 T5 3.39 5333 4th 7.0L RlRu,Blk 1 30.68 Sand 2/1 WFDDowuworryprest 31.17
Feb27'25 65 525T    T6 0.00 1st 4L 30.30 Sand WFDMottee Grace *30.30
Dec19'24 63 525T    T2 3.41 1st 4L 30.20 -.20 Slow ECY Chanceme Myles *30.00

CGd:A9
BGd:A5

C [29.84]Late-Coras ChoiceBOG CUSH MAGGIE
TR: Owner[29.55-ECY] 22 1 23Mr. Tony  Power (New Ross) Wbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Confident Ulric).Aug'22TPW €898

Apr17'25 67 525R    A8 T5 3.52 6655 5th 3.5L/sh MsdBk,StyOn 29.67+.20 Fast 9/1 WFDBrynoffa Daisy 30.12
Apr10'25 68 525R    A8 T6 3.33 6655 5th 0.5L/nk/hOutp,StyOn 30.08+.15 Fast 6/1 WFDBallygur Andy 30.30
Mar13'25 68 525R    A8 T6 3.45 6664 2nd 1L MsdBk,FinWl 30.10 Sand 10/1WFDCrack On Sadie 30.17
Feb13'25 68 525R    A8 T5 3.47 6665 4th 10.50L SlAw,NvShw 29.89 -.20 Slow 4/1 WFDTaylorstown Ang 30.42
Jan16'25 69 525R    A7 T6 3.54 6444 4th 14L SlAw,NvShw 29.29 Sand 10/3WFDFly Vengeance 30.27

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

D [30.06]ASHVILLE MAX
TR: Owner[30.06-WFD] 11 1 01Master John Mansfield (Kilmacthomas) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Ashville Doll).Sep'22TPW €455

Apr17'25 71 300T    T3 0.00 1st 6L 16.89+.10 Fast WFDMandeville Liz *16.99
Mar15'25 74 525R    A8 T1 3.44 5555 5th 8L SlAw,RnOn 29.51 Sand 4/1 WFDSheeraghs Jaguar 30.07
Feb1'25  71 525R    A7 T2 3.39 5223 4th 7L EP,AHandy 29.81 Sand 3/1 WFDDaring Poppy 30.30
Jan18'25 71 525R    A7 T1 3.45 3355 4th 16L/hd/hdSlAw,NvShw 29.37 Sand 2/1 WFDHilldun Shadow 30.51
Dec28'24 74 525R    A7 T1 3.41 5554 4th 12L SlAw,NvShw 29.87+.15 Fast 4/1 WFDNaylors Willie 30.86

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

E MOONSHINE LILLY
TR: Owner[29.83-NWB] 1 0 10Master John  Leigh (Dunlavin) Mbe.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Rahale Stitch).Jul'23TPW €40

Apr18'25 48 525R    A8 T6 1.05 3333 3rd 2.5L EvAw,A 3rd 29.66 Sand 2/1 NWBMicklem Tonic 29.83
Mar28'25 48 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L M 18.21 Sand NWBDeelish Jamie 18.42
Mar21'25 48 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L VSlaw,M 30.37 Sand NWBMydras Angel 30.51
Mar14'25 48 325T    T6 0.00 Solo 18.49 Sand NWB *18.49

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

F [29.68]Late-Jet Stream DashCRACK ON SHAY
TR: Owner[29.68-WFD] 32 2 75Mr. Michael BaggeJnr. (Co. Waterford.) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Jet Stream Debit).Sep'22TPW €1,785

Apr17'25 83 525R    A8 T3 3.33 2244 4th 3L/sh EP,AHandy 29.67+.20 Fast11/2WFDBrynoffa Daisy 30.09
Apr10'25 83 525R    A8 T3 3.25 2242 2nd nk EvAw,RnOn 30.08+.15 Fast 7/2 WFDBallygur Andy 30.25
Mar27'25 84 525R    A7 T5 3.38 5555 5th 12.5L/sh SlAw,Blk 1 29.48 Sand 7/1 WFDRisk It Duke 30.36
Feb1'25  82 525R    A6 T5 3.48 5344 3rd 5L AHandy,FinW 29.71 Sand 6/1 WFDSix Perfections 30.06
Jan2'25  83 525R    A6 T4 3.31 3222 3rd 1.0L DspLd,FinWl 29.61 Sand 5/1 WFDCoco Hero 29.68

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

G Late-Nametab SaladinTHORNSIDE SID
TR: Owner 51 7 78Ms. Claire Howard (Enniscorthy) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Woo Hoo-Nametab Gigi).Aug'20TPW €3,105

Apr12'25 75 525R    A6 T2 3.26 3366 6th 17.0L EvAw,Mid 29.03+.20 Fast 4/1 WFDFreeway Zac 30.42
Mar29'25 75 525R    A5 T6 3.31 3333 4th 7L EP,AHandy 29.52 Sand 5/1 WFDLikeashadow 30.01
Mar1'25  75 525R    A5 T3 3.30 4444 5th 20.0L/hd Bmp 1,Mid 29.29 Sand 5/1 WFDWhitewood Flash 30.70
Nov21'24 76 350T    T1 0.00 Solo RL 19.90 -.10 Slow ECY *19.80
May11'24 75 525R    A5 T2 3.23 2211 1st 2L LdBS,FinWl 29.03+.30 Fast 6/1 WFDBattle Stones *29.33

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

H [29.34]JACKTAVERN PANDA
TR: Owner[29.34-WFD] 17 1 17Mr. Liam Corcoran (Mooncoin) Mbkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Job Oxo).Aug'22TPW €800

Apr17'25 79 525R    A6 T5 3.22 3324 4th 2.5L/nk EP,Chl 2 29.33+.20 Fast 7/2 WFDTyford Diamond 29.72
Apr10'25 79 525R    A6 T5 3.20 2234 4th 9L/hd EP,ChlBS 29.11+.15 Fast 7/2 WFDBrynoffa Venus 29.90
Mar20'25 80 525R    A5 T6 3.24 2222 2nd 4L EP,A 2nd 29.31+.15 Fast11/2WFDWhiteys Rockstar 29.74
Feb20'25 81 525R    A5 T6 3.33 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,StyOn 29.96 -.20 Slow 5/1 WFDRisk It Boss *29.76
Feb8'25  81 525R    A5 T6 3.28 3322 2nd 6.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.64 Sand 3/1 WFDSwift Candyfloss 30.09
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CGd:A5
BGd:A4

I [29.32]ZIPPY SNAP
TR: Owner[29.31-ECY] 12 1 23Ms. Paula Hoban (Co. Kilkenny.) Ibk.B.(Iconic Rory-Sweet Shalimar).Nov'22TPW €625

Apr17'25 59 525R    A5 T5 3.37 6644 2nd 3.00L Imp 1,Strfin 29.43 Sand 5/1 ECY Cill Dubh Theo 29.64
Apr3'25  59 525R    A5 T4 3.63 6664 3rd 6.50L MsdBk,RnOn 29.38 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Epic King 29.63
Mar15'25 59 525R    A4 T3 3.37 4455 5th 8L FcdCk2,StyO 29.31 Sand 4/1 WFDBarnahask Bruce 29.87
Jan25'25 57 300T    T2 0.00 Solo 16.63 Sand WFD *16.63
Dec13'24 58 525R    A4 T2 3.39 6552 1st hd SlAw,LdNrL 29.32 Sand 3/1 WFDNans Starling *29.32

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

J [28.95]ASTONS DOUGLAS
TR: Owner[28.95-WFD] 63 7 1118Mr. Barry O'Connor (Clonmel.) Mbebd.D.(Droopys Roddick-Astons Superior).Dec'20TPW €4,378

Apr12'25 72 525R    A4 T2 3.33 6655 4th 7.0L/hd LckEP,FinWl 28.95+.20 Fast 5/1 WFDJet Stream Moon 29.65
Mar22'25 72 525R    A4 T6 3.29 4422 2nd 4L SlAw,Strfin 29.13 Sand 3/1 WFDFreeway Faye 29.41
Mar15'25 73 525R    A5 T6 3.29 4445 3rd 2L SlAw,FinWl 29.24 Sand 4/1 WFDDaring Rambo 29.38
Feb1'25  74 525R    A4 T4 3.37 6652 2nd 1L Bmp 1,Strfin 29.39 Sand 3/1 WFDBanse Dancer 29.46
Dec28'24 74 525R    A5 T5 3.29 2211 1st 5L Ld3/4,drclr 29.18+.15 Fast 4/1 WFDRorys Romance *29.33

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

K [29.40]Late-Mucho Macho JimNA FIANNA DAN
TR: Owner[29.40-WFD] 27 4 52Mr Jimmy O'Reilly/Master. Danny  O'Reilly Mbk.D.(Head Bound-Quare Morning).Jun'21TPW €1,705

Apr17'25 67 300T    T4 0.00 Solo 16.89+.10 Fast WFD *16.99
Mar1'25  75 525R    A4 T3 3.36 6666 6th 12.0L Outp,NvShw 29.23 Sand 2/1 WFDFreeway Bell 30.07
Feb15'25 75 525R    A4 T5 3.29 4444 3rd 6.5L Outp,StyOn 29.07 Sand 3/1 WFDComical Falcon 29.52
Nov30'24 68 525R    A6 T5 3.31 3554 4th 9.5L LckEP,Crd 3 29.57 Sand 5/2 WFDMetric Sid 30.23
Oct12'24 67 525R    A5 T6 3.29 3333 2nd 3.5L AHandy,FinW 29.86 Sand 3/1 WFDShunters Happy 30.10

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

L [29.22]ALMIGHTY TOM
TR: Owner[29.22-WFD] 49 10 46Mr. Gerard Purcell/Mr. Stephen Purcell (Vi Iwbd.D.(Fahee Storm-Hollyoak Olivia/).Jul'22TPW €3,765

Apr17'25 68 525R    A4 T4 3.23 6565 4th 4.0L MsdBk,RlRu 29.12+.20 Fast 5/1 WFDClash Pine 29.60
Apr3'25  67 525R    A5 T4 3.22 2222 1st 1L QAw,FinWl 29.49 Sand 7/2 WFDBallybrazil Cuba *29.49
Mar20'25 68 525R    A7 T2 3.30 1111 1st 11.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.40+.15 Fast2/1F WFDKooyonga *29.55
Feb27'25 68 525R    A7 T1 3.36 1141 2nd nk Ld 1,FinWl 30.04 Sand 2/1F WFDHusky Cooper 30.06
Feb13'25 68 525R    A7 T3 3.33 3222 1st hd RlRu,LdNrL 30.22 -.20 Slow 9/4 WFDMary Thecooper *30.02

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

M [28.76]BODERAN TIGER
TR: Owner[28.73-ECY] 43 10 610Mr. Michael O'Grady (Ramsgrange) Mbebd.D.(Pestana-Ballinabola Mia).Jun'21TPW €5,410

Apr14'25 68 525R    A3 T5 3.26 5666 6th 5.25L EvAw,ClrRn 29.19 Sand 5/1 ECY Auntie Ann 29.56
Apr5'25  68 525R    A3 T5 3.27 4445 5th 10.5L EvAw,Fd 28.70+.20 Fast 4/1 WFDTwenty Benson 29.63
Mar29'25 69 525R    A3 T5 3.24 3333 3rd 0.5L/hd EP,FinWl 29.25 Sand 4/1 WFDFreeway Bell 29.29
Mar20'25 69 525R    A2 T6 3.39 6544 4th 6.00L SlAw,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 7/2 ECY Cushie Mystery 29.28
Oct10'24 68 525R    A2 T4 3.24 2344 5th 9.00L EvAw,ClrRn 28.91 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Bono Champ 29.34

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

N [28.99]Late-Classy WonderGRACES BOY
TR: Owner[28.99-WFD] 55 13 910Mr.Larry Collopy (Waterford) Wbk.D.(Laughil Blake-Dragonfly).Sep'21TPW €4,530

Apr10'25 71 525R    A4 T6 3.31 4333 3rd 6L MsdBk,FinWl 29.25+.15 Fast 8/1 WFDNans Ziggy 29.82
Mar20'25 71 525R    A3 T5 3.26 6655 6th 15.5L/sh SlAw,NvShw 28.79+.15 Fast 7/1 WFDAirmount Bart 30.03
Jan23'25 74 525R    A2 T6 3.31 4432 3rd 3L M-W,FinWl 29.41 Sand 7/1 WFDWestwood Blake 29.62
Jan16'25 74 525R    A4 T6 3.31 4441 1st 1L M-W,Strfin 29.25 Sand 3/1 WFDNans Ziggy *29.25
Jan2'25  74 525R    A5 T6 3.30 3322 2nd 2L AHandy,FinW 29.21 Sand 7/2 WFDDebs Puma 29.35

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

O [29.26]BRYNOFFA VENUS
TR: Owner[29.26-WFD] 7 1 11Mr. Eamon Mackey/Mr. Mark Thompson (W Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Brynoffa Arminta).Aug'23TPW €405

Apr17'25 57 525R    A3 T5 3.29 6666 5th 5.5L/hd MsdBk,StyOn 29.08+.20 Fast 4/1 WFDRockmount Stella 29.67
Apr10'25 57 525R    A6 T2 3.29 4311 1st 6L Ld 3,drclr 29.11+.15 Fast6/5F WFDRockmount Moe *29.26
Mar27'25 57 525R    A7 T1 3.46 3322 2nd 0.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.77 Sand 6/5F WFDSlaneyside Brett 29.80
Mar20'25 55 525R    A6 T4 3.30 6644 3rd 9L Bmp 1,Blk 4 29.62+.15 Fast15/8WFDWhiteys Dawn 30.40
Mar13'25 55 525R    A6 T3 3.40 6555 5th 8L/nk Bmp 1,NvSh 29.65 Sand 10/1WFDSurprise 30.23

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

P [29.25]ROCKMOUNT STELLA
TR: Brendan Murphy[28.98-ECY] 8 4 02Ms Carol  O'Connor (Enniscorthy) Mbe.B.(Malachi-Not So Hotshot).Dec'22TPW €778

Apr17'25 67 525R    A3 T6 3.25 3322 1st 1L AHandy,Strfi 29.08+.20 Fast 3/1 WFDSaltees Royal *29.28
Apr3'25  66 525R    A3 T1 3.33 2222 1st nk FinWl,DH 29.25 Sand 7/4F WFDKnockduff Wild *29.25
Mar27'25 67 525R    A3 T4 3.38 3322 2nd 3.5L MsdBk,FinWl 29.09 Sand 9/4F WFDPlacid Pio 29.33
Mar8'25  67 525R    A2 T1 3.27 1111 5th 4.0L/nk Ld 1,W 4 29.02 Sand 5/2 WFDBrynoffa Jimbob 29.32
Mar1'25  66 525R    A2 T1 3.31 3332 2nd 7L SlAw,FinWl 28.97 Sand 2/1 WFDClassic Freya 29.46
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CGd:A3
BGd:A2

Q [32.44]Late-Newinn GismoLOUGH MALACHY
TR: Owner[31.76-ECY] 29 5 76Mr. Jack Molloy Snr. (Waterford) Wwbk.D.(Newinn Session-Newinn Roxy).Jun'22TPW €3,520

Apr17'25 77 575R    A2 T5 6.01 5433 3rd 4.50L SlAw,FinWl 31.72 Sand 7/4 ECY Cosy Tiger 32.03
Apr10'25 78 575R    A4 T6 5.95 2111 1st 6L ClrRn,StyOn 31.85 Sand 5/4 ECY Glenart Chief *31.85
Mar13'25 79 525R    A4 T5 3.28 5555 3rd 6.5L Bmp 1,Strfin 29.16 Sand 3/1 WFDKnockduff Wild 29.61
Sep28'24 75 730R    D2 T6 13.85 3311 1st 2L Ld 3,FinWl 41.44 Sand 6/4J WFDMywayorhighway *41.44
Aug30'24 76 750R    DD0 T6 14.17 4411 1st 5L Ld 5,StyWl 42.24+.40 Fast 5/2 SPK Sweet Melodies *42.64

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

R [29.05]COSY TIGER
TR: Owner[28.59-ECY] 24 5 57Mr. John Toft (Killinick) Ibd.D.(Jaytee Yankee-Darver Bridie).Oct'22TPW €2,930

Apr17'25 74 575R    A2 T3 5.82 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 31.72 Sand 2/1 ECY Tip Top Roxy *31.72
Apr12'25 73 525R    A2 T1 3.42 5544 4th 5.5L SlAw,Mid 28.83+.20 Fast6/4J WFDPaw Mcgrath 29.41
Mar27'25 72 525R    A1 T2 3.24 1133 2nd sh ClrRn,CmAg 28.92 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Trimmer Tune 28.73
Mar15'25 72 525R    A1 T3 3.25 2222 2nd 3L EP,A 2nd 28.84 Sand 10/1WFDScrahan Lass 29.05
Dec19'24 69 525R    A1 T3 3.31 2443 2nd 2.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.15 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY De Bono Lad 29.09

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

S CARAS WILDCAT
TR: Owner[28.81-ECY] 29 2 42Mr. John Kearney (Co. Wicklow.) Mbd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Jades Beauty).May'22TPW €925

Apr17'25 61 525R    A4 T6 3.27 3333 3rd 4.50L EP,StyOn 28.98 Sand 4/1 ECY Snazzy Cinnamon 29.29
Mar20'25 60 525R    A4 T5 3.41 5544 4th 7.00L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.49 -.20 Slow 6/4 ECY Boderan News 29.78
Dec23'24 63 525R    A4 T4 3.37 6544 6th 12.50L Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.24 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Vici Tana 29.91
Nov14'24 64 525R    A4 T4 3.39 3323 4th 10.50L EvAw,ClrRn 29.20 Sand 5/2 ECY Rasta Toddy 29.93
Sep12'24 63 525R    A2 T6 3.24 2212 3rd 1.25L ClrRn,Ld 3 29.28 -.20 Slow 6/1 ECY Beora Bee 29.17

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

T [28.98]Late-Ivy Hill LexiBOG CUSH CAT
TR: Owner[28.71-ECY] 31 9 57Mr. Tony  Power (New Ross) Wbkw.B.(Droopys Sydney-Ballyverry Sarah).Jun'22TPW €3,825

Apr14'25 72 525R    A2 T6 3.16 4311 1st 3.5L ClrRn,CmAg 28.96 Sand 6/1 ECY Mikes Bono *28.96
Apr7'25  72 525R    A2 T6 3.37 3333 4th 9.50L Crd,Bmp 29.12 -.20 Slow 4/1 ECY Toker Pablo 29.58
Mar20'25 73 525R    A4 T6 3.22 2211 1st 2L Ld 3,FinWl 29.09+.15 Fast11/4WFDRockmount Birman *29.24
Mar6'25  70 525R    A4 T6 3.26 5554 2nd sh AHandy,FinW 29.73 Sand 6/5F WFDJumbos Kiki 29.74

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

U [28.79]BODERAN NEWS
TR: Owner[28.79-WFD] 31 2 94Mr.Michael O'Grady (Ramsgrange) Mbk.D.(Good News-Ballinabola Rum).Apr'22TPW €1,380

Apr17'25 82 525R    A4 T4 3.30 5454 5th 6.50L MsdBk,NvSh 28.98 Sand 5/2 ECY Snazzy Cinnamon 29.43
Apr10'25 82 525R    A3 T5 3.17 2333 3rd 5.00L ClrRn,RnOn 29.04 Sand 5/1 ECY Rubys Trinity 29.39
Mar29'25 79 525R    A3 T4 3.31 4444 5th 7.0L Outp,NvShw 29.15 Sand 4/1 WFDMe Bundee 29.64
Mar20'25 79 525R    A4 T4 3.28 1111 1st 2.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.49 -.20 Slow 5/2 ECY Hillbilly Bambi *29.29
Oct19'24 78 550R    A4 T5 4.62 2323 3rd 5.0L AHandy,W 4 30.48 Sand 3/1 WFDDeelish Laura 30.83

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

V [29.59]NAMETAB ANITA
TR: Owner[29.53-NWB] 7 2 11Mrs. Eileen Bateman (Bagenalstown) Ibk.B.(Skywalker Farloe-Wheres Lillie).Jun'23TPW €695

Apr18'25 61 525R    A5 T2 1.11 1111 1st hd Ld,HldOn 29.53 Sand 5/2 NWBCoolhill Willow *29.53
Apr4'25  60 525R    A5 T3 1.08 3223 3rd 1L/nk EP,AHandy 29.65 Sand 2/1 NWBCoolhill Willow 29.74
Mar29'25 59 525R    A6 T1 3.33 2221 1st 1L AHandy,Strfi 29.59 Sand 3/1 WFDDidnt Know That *29.59
Mar15'25 58 525R    A6 T5 3.22 1122 4th 11.0L/hd EP,Chl 2 28.86 Sand 4/1 WFDStouke Beyonce 29.64
Feb21'25 58 525R    A7 T6 1.06 4212 2nd 1L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.68 Sand 2/1 NWBCarra Belle 29.75

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

W [29.34]THREEBESTFRIENDS
TR: Owner[29.18-ECY] 34 4 51Mr. Sam O'Brien/Mr. Cormac  Doyle (Oyleg Ibe.D.(Magical Bale-An Bhean Cheile).Apr'22TPW €1,555

Apr17'25 79 525R    A4 T1 3.28 4545 4th 5.50L RL 1,FinWl 28.98 Sand 4/1 ECY Snazzy Cinnamon 29.36
Apr10'25 79 525R    A4 T6 3.38 6654 4th 15.00L SlAw,ClrRn 28.95 Sand 7/2 ECY Slaine Chloe 30.00
Mar3'25  77 525R    A5 T1 3.48 5544 3rd 2.00L/hd ClrRn,RnOn 29.57 -.20 Slow 4/6 ECY Thunder Rumbles 29.52
Feb22'25 78 525R    A5 T2 3.38 6655 3rd 11.5L Outp,FinWl 29.26 Sand 2/1J WFDClassy Response 30.06
Feb15'25 77 525R    A5 T4 3.28 2321 1st 4L AHandy,Strfi 29.54 Sand 2/1J WFDJumbos Fable *29.54


